Route 502 - To Fremantle Effective: 01/02/2026 Bus Timetable
Timed Stops ® ® Timed Stops ® ®©

Stop No. BB 10866 oszr 10428/ Stop No. 26591 10866 osr 0428/
RouteNo.  BullCreek  LeachHwy/  WatkinsSt/  Fremantle Route No.  Bull Creek  LeachHwy/  WatkinsSt/  Fremantle

Stn North Lake Rd  Carrington St Stn

Monday to Friday

Stn North Lake Rd  Carrington St Stn

Saturday

am 502 5:16 5:21 5:28 5:42 am 502 6:44 6:48 6:55 7:09
502 5:46 5:51 5:59 6:15 502 1:37 1:42 7:49 8:03
502 6:14 6:19 6:27 6:43 502 8:37 8:43 8:51 9:07
502 6:33 6:38 6:46 7:02 502 9:37 9:43 9:51 10:09
502 6:53 6:59 T:.07 1:24 502 10:37 10:43 10:51 1:09
502 7:13 7:19 7:28 7:46 502 11:37 11:43 11:51 12:09 Routes
502 7.28 7:35 T:44 8:04 pm 502 12:37 12:43 12:51 1:09 Fremantle Stn - Bull Creek Stn
H 502 7:38 7:45 7:54 8:16 502 1:37 1:43 1:51 2:08 -
Looklnq 502 7:48 7:56 8:05 8:28 502 2:37 2:43 2:51 3:07 502 via Watkins St & Leach Hwy
for more 502 S 7:53 8:01 8:10 8:33 502 3:37 3:43 3:51 4:07
. . 502 7:58 8:06 8:15 8:37 502 4:37 4:43 4:51 5:07
information? 502 8:08 8:16 8:25 8:47 502 5:37 5:42 5:50 6:06
502 A 8:13 8:21 - - 502 6:37 6:42 6:49 7:05
502 8:18 8:26 8:35 8:56 502 7:37 1:42 7:48 8:03 For information about connections
Visit us online 502 8:38 8:45 8:54 9:13 502 9:07 9:12 9:18 9:31 with other bus and train services,
transperth.wa.qov.au ggg 8:1588 3:345 3:1332 3:312 502 10:33 10:38 10:44 10:57 please use the Journeyplanner at
Get the a : : : : transperth.wa.gov.au
iPhone® or Android™ app 502 10:03 10:09 10:17 10:36 am 502 7:37 1:42 7:49 8:04
to help you plan yourjourney 502 10:37 10:43 10:51 1:10 502 8:37 8:42 8:49 9:05
502 N:37 1:43 11:51 12:10 . " " .
pm 502 12:07  12:13 12:21 12:40 ggg ]ﬁg; ]ﬂ;g ]ﬂ;gg lg;g;
502 1231 12:43  12:51 110 pm 502 12:37  12:43  12:50 1:06
202 107 113 121 1:40 502 1:37 1:43 150  2:06
502 1:37 1:43 151 2:10 502 2:37 2:43 2:50 3:06
02 213 2:19 2:21 2:41 502 3:37 3:43 350 406
ggg gfgg gffg’ gf: 3239 502 4:37 4:43 4:50 5:05
Link to the Transperth app 502 3:18 3:25 3:34 3:53 §8§ 23; 22:2 2223 328:
for Android™ and iPhone® 502 3:33 3:40 3:49 4:08 502 7;37 7;41 7;47 8;00
502 3:48 3:55 4:04 4:23
Call us : : : : 502 9:03 9:07 9:13 9:26
e
(TIS1314 50) 502 4:33 4:40 4:49 5:07
Hearing or speech impaired? 502 4:48 4:55 5:04 5:22 Suburbs
Call via NRS on 133 677 502 5:03 5:10 5:18 5:36 Booragoon Myaree
Visit an InfoCentre at: e 5D o e hos paimyra
° Alrport Central Station ) 502 5:48 5:54 6:01 6:19 Fremantle White Gum Valley
e Elizabeth Quay Bus Station 502 6:03 6:09 6:16 6:33 Melville WiIIagee
* Perth Busport 502 6:23 6:28 6:35 6:51
* Perth Station 502 6:43 6:48 6:55 7:10
e Perth Underground Station 502 7:03 7:08 7:15 7:29
502 1:37 T7:42 T7:49 8:03
m 502 807 8:12 8:18 8:32
502 8:52 8:56 9:02 9:16
502 9:31 9:41 9:41 10:01 [ All Transperth buses are accessible
502 10:33 10:37 10:42 10:56

V[
A Operates on school days only and terminates \‘ Transperth

at Melville Senior High School.
S  Operates on school days only.

‘\5 Transperth




Route 502 - To Bull Creek Route 502 Map

Timed Stops ©® ©® Timed Stops ©® ©® L d S, Bull Creek
23706 / 23706 / egen @3 Creek  pui creex
Stop No. Sﬁ‘% 10926 10830 s Stop No. szt?n‘% 10926 10830 Flins = .
Route No Fremantle ~ WatkinsSt/ LeachHwy/  Bull Creek Route No Fremantle ~ WatkinsSt/ LeachHwy/  Bull Creek Train / Bus Statlon
: Stn Carrington St  North Lake Rd Stn : Stn Carrington St North Lake Rd Stn Q Train Station BRENTWOOD
© rimesston i
am 502 5:26 5:34 5:42 5:52 am 502 7:06 714 7:22 7:32 == BusRoutes
502 5:49 5:57 6:05 6:15 502 8:06 8:14 8:22 8:32 Bus Route Numbers '
502 6:07 6:16 6:25 6:35 502 9:02 9:11 9:20 9:32 % Bus Route starts
502 6:26 6:35 6:44 6:55 502 10:01 10:11 10:20 10:32 and terminates b
502 6:40 6:49 6:59 7:10 502 10:58 11:09 11:19 11:32 === Train Line @
502 6:53 7:02 713 7:25 502 11:58 12:09 12:19 12:32 Hospital I
502 1.07 116 1.27 1:40 pm 502 12:58 1:09 1:19 1:32 e School, University, BOORAGOON <
502 7:20 7:30 7:42 7:55 502 1:58 2:09 2:19 2:32 TAFE WINTHROP
502 7:34 T:44 7:56 8:10 502 2:58 3:09 3:19 3:32 Shopping Centre
502 7:49 7:59 8:1 8:25 502 3:59 4:10 4:20 4:32 Parks
502 8:03 8:14 8:26 8:40 502 5:00 5:10 5:20 5:32 4
502 8:20 8:30 8:41 8:55 502 6:02 6:12 6:21 6:32
502 8:40 8:50 9:01 9:15 502 7:02 712 7:21 7:32 R
502 9:01 9:11 9:22 9:35 502 8:06 8:14 8:21 8:32
502 9:28 9:38 9:49 10:02 502 9:28 9:36 9:43 9:54 %) Leach Hwy /
502 9:58 10:08 10:19 10:32 502 10:59 11:07 11:13 11:24 ' MYARES North LakeiRd
502 10:28 10:38 10:49 11:02
A I R T
: : : : : : : : WILLAGEE
502 58 1200 1219 1232 " oae ooe  om et e mg|
pm 502 12:28 12:39 12:49 1:02 502 10:03 10:12 10:21 10:32 Snr High Sch ® E’
302 1:00 112 1:22 1:35 502 101 11 11:20 11:32 MELVILLE S
502 1:30 1:42 1:52 2:05 pm 502  12:00 f2:ff 1220  12:32 I
502 1:58 2:10 2:20  2:35 502 1:00 1 1:20 1:32 =
02 218 232 243 300 502 2:00 2 220 232
502 2:33 2:41 2:59 315 502 300 3 3:20 3:32 Stock Rd
5025 - . $305  3:20 502 4:01 411 4:20 4:32
025 - . S 3:08 3:23 502 5:02 5:12 5:21 5:32 o
502 S - - S 3:1 3:26 502 6:02 6:12 6:21 6:32 PALMYRA g. O'CONNOR
502 248 3102 3:14 3:30 502 6:57 7:05 7:13 7:24 z
oz 3w o e 502 T:59 8:07 8:14 8:24 — 3
. . o o . . . . )
208 33 346 358 415 502 9:30 9:38 9:45 9:55 J 2
502 3:47 4.02 414 4:30 Carrington St |
502 4:04 418 4:30 4:45 { N , ?. Wathins S¢ L
502 4:21 4:35 4:46 5:00
502 4:38 4:50 5:01 5:15
502 458 510 521 535 9 Wacale z
502 5:20 5:32 5:42 5:55 Z EWWEH .
502 5:41 5:52 6:02 6:15 @ TVALLEY
502 6:03 6:14 6:23 6:35 2
502 6:36 6:45 6:53 7:05
502 7:03 712 7:20 7:32 . EAST Ambherst St
502 7:34 7:43 7:50 8:02 _ EREVATILE =
502 8:04 8:13 8:20 8:32 I StevelB o omund St
502 8:57 9:06 9:13 9:24 ' John Curtin
502 9:58 10:06 10:13 10:24 Victoria St s T b ANTLE
502 10:59 11:06 1:13 11:24 O ot A
o — ma e A 3 Frenllgntle - P -
S  Operates on school days only and departs from
MZIviIIe Senior High Scyhool gt time s'ra\own in FR/E/,%L#LE %-Queen St oév q/n)
Leach Hwy / North Lake Rd column. Indian Ocean N 7 v §
Fremantle ]| A

Station



